	四川经准检验检测集团股份有限公司2024年公开招聘工作人员
拟录用人员的公示名单

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	单位
	职位
	职位编码
	准考证号
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	付豪
	男
	计量
	检定/校准员
	20240111
	20240523
	83.40 
	1
	

	2
	胡锐
	男
	计量
	检定/校准员
	20240111
	20240524
	73.00 
	2
	

	3
	仇诗妍
	女
	计量
	检定/校准员
	20240112
	20240526
	69.36 
	1
	

	4
	雷云辉
	男
	计量
	检定/校准员
	20240112
	20240528
	65.44 
	2
	

	5
	杨淇钧
	男
	本部
	法务风控
	20240113
	20240517
	79.28 
	1
	

	6
	刘霖
	男
	特检
	具有高级工程师的检验检测人员
	TJ20240112
	20251201
	89.00 
	1
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